
Branton 11-I
3 soil 3

23 clay/rock 26 Start 9-3-15
168 shale 194 Finish 9-4-15
29 lime 223
49 shale 272
6 lime 278

10 shale 288
94 lime 382 set 20’ 7”
172 shale 554 ran 815.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
21 lime 575 cemented to surface 78 sxs
55 shale 630
25 lime 655
21 shale 676
8 lime 684
16 shale 700
8 lime 708
8 shale 716
9 lime 725

45 shale 770
9 Bkn sand 779 good show

42 shale 821 T.D.


